Sielplan Erstellt am: 04.11.2025 - 14: 10Uhr

W4 - 1. Klasse B 2025/26
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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde

30.08.2025 16:00Uhr Football Proschool Vienna - Prater SV 0:1
07.09.2025 16:00Uhr Teco7 FC Football ProSchool Vienna 3:1
13.09.2025 14:00Uhr Football ProSchool Vienna - Elite i
20.09.2025 12:00Uhr Patron Wien Football ProSchool Vienna 2:3
27.09.2025 14:00Uhr Football ProSchool Vienna - FC Brigittenau i
04.10.2025 14:00Uhr Wollers Komet Football ProSchool Vienna 2:2
11.10.2025 14:00Uhr Football ProSchool Vienna Bozok Wien 4:2
19.10.2025 16:00Uhr Real Wien Football ProSchool Vienna 2:1
25.10.2025 14:00Uhr Football ProSchool Vienna - WBC-IX i
02.11.2025 12:00Uhr RB Jedlesee - Football ProSchool Vienna i
08.11.2025 14:00Uhr Football ProSchool Vienna - SC Kopten i
16.11.2025 15:30Uhr Austria XVII Football ProSchool Vienna i
22.11.2025 14:00Uhr Football ProSchool Vienna - Vorwérts Wien 2016
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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 04.11.2025 - 14:10Uhr

W4 - 1. Klasse B 2025/26

15.03.2026
22.03.2026
29.03.2026
12.04.2026
19.04.2026
26.04.2026
03.05.2026
10.05.2026
17.05.2026
31.05.2026
07.06.2026
14.06.2026
08.03.2026

23:00Uhr
23:00Uhr
23:00Uhr
23:00Uhr
23:00Uhr
23:00Uhr
23:00Uhr
23:00Uhr
23:00Uhr
23:00Uhr
23:00Uhr
23:00Uhr
23:00Uhr

Rickrunde
Prater SV - Football ProSchool Vienna
Football ProSchool Vienna - Teco7 FC
Elite - Football ProSchool Vienna

Football ProSchool Vienna

FC Brigittenau

Football ProSchool Vienna

Bozok Wien

Football ProSchool Vienna

WBC-IX

Football ProSchool Vienna

SC Kopten

Football ProSchool Vienna
Vorwarts Wien 2016

Patron Wien

Football ProSchool Vienna
Wollers Komet

Football ProSchool Vienna
Real Wien

Football ProSchool Vienna
RB Jedlesee

Football ProSchool Vienna
Austria XVII

Football ProSchool Vienna
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