Hinrunde

30.08.2025	16:00Uhr	Football ProSchool Vienna	- Prater SV	0:1
07.09.2025	16:00Uhr	Teco7 FC	- Football ProSchool Vienna	3:1
13.09.2025	14:00Uhr	Football ProSchool Vienna	- Elite	_:_
20.09.2025	12:00Uhr	Patron Wien	- Football ProSchool Vienna	2:3
27.09.2025	14:00Uhr	Football ProSchool Vienna	- FC Brigittenau	_:_
04.10.2025	14:00Uhr	Wollers Komet	- Football ProSchool Vienna	2:2
11.10.2025	14:00Uhr	Football ProSchool Vienna	- Bozok Wien	4:2
19.10.2025	16:00Uhr	Real Wien	- Football ProSchool Vienna	2:1
25.10.2025	14:00Uhr	Football ProSchool Vienna	- WBC-IX	_:_
02.11.2025	12:00Uhr	RB Jedlesee	- Football ProSchool Vienna	_:_
08.11.2025	14:00Uhr	Football ProSchool Vienna	- SC Kopten	_:_
16.11.2025	15:30Uhr	Austria XVII	- Football ProSchool Vienna	_:_
22.11.2025	14:00Uhr	Football ProSchool Vienna	- Vorwärts Wien 2016	_:_

<u>Spielplan</u> W 4 - 1. Klasse B 2025/26

Rückrunde

:	- Football ProSchool Vienna	Prater SV	23:00Uhr	15.03.2026
:	- Teco7 FC	Football ProSchool Vienna	23:00Uhr	22.03.2026
:	- Football ProSchool Vienna	Elite	23:00Uhr	29.03.2026
:	- Patron Wien	Football ProSchool Vienna	23:00Uhr	12.04.2026
:	- Football ProSchool Vienna	FC Brigittenau	23:00Uhr	19.04.2026
:	- Wollers Komet	Football ProSchool Vienna	23:00Uhr	26.04.2026
:	- Football ProSchool Vienna	Bozok Wien	23:00Uhr	03.05.2026
:	- Real Wien	Football ProSchool Vienna	23:00Uhr	10.05.2026
:	- Football ProSchool Vienna	WBC-IX	23:00Uhr	17.05.2026
:	- RB Jedlesee	Football ProSchool Vienna	23:00Uhr	31.05.2026
:	- Football ProSchool Vienna	SC Kopten	23:00Uhr	07.06.2026
:	- Austria XVII	Football ProSchool Vienna	23:00Uhr	14.06.2026
:	- Football ProSchool Vienna	Vorwärts Wien 2016	23:00Uhr	08.03.2026